

FA No. 45 of 2016

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, Advocate for
the appellant.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the
respondents.

List this case in the next week.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 10.06.2019

Shiv

