

FA No. 45 of 2016

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. P.S. Bisht, learned Advocate for the respondents.

Post this case on 20.09.2019.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

30.08.2019

NEHA