

FA No. 45 of 2016

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

Mr. Arvind Vasistha, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned Advocate for respondent No.1.

Registry is directed to supply the supplementary paper book to the learned counsel for the parties, on payment of prescribed charges.

Post this case on 27.09.2019.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)
20.09.2019

Sanjay