

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>27.11.2021</u>		<p>FA No. 45 of 2016 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Arvind Vasisth, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Kaushal Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.1/1. None is present on behalf of the respondent nos.2 to 9. Amended memo has been filed by the appellant. List this case on 27.12.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 27.11.2021</p> <p>Pant/</p>