

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	02.04.2024		<p data-bbox="644 353 932 387">FA No.45 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="644 392 1187 425"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 436 1525 667">Heard Ms. Disha Vashistha, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="644 689 1525 920">2. On the request of Mr. C.S. Rawat, Advocate, and with the consent of Ms. Disha Vashistha, Advocate, list on 14.05.2024 for final hearing positively.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1025 1369 1093" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.04.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1144 703 1171">Pant/</p>