

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	02.01.2025		<p>FA No.45 of 2016 <u>Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the appellant, Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent no.2, Mr. Ayush Kaushik (through video conferencing), learned counsel, Ms. Gurbani Singh, learned counsel and Mr. Rakshit Srivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the respondent no.5.</p> <p>2. Heard on the Urgency Application (IA No.11486 of 2024).</p> <p>3. List on the date fixed i.e. 20.03.2025.</p> <p>4. Urgency Application (IA No.11486 of 2024) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.01.2025</p>

