

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.09.2025		<p>FA No.45 of 2016 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel & Mr. Suryakant Maithani, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.1/1.</p> <p>3. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. Mr. Ramji Shrivastava, learned counsel for the respondent no.5.</p> <p>5. On the joint request, list on 15.09.2025 at 03:00 p.m.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 03.09.2025</p>

Pant/