

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	17.03.2026		<p>FA No.45 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Suryakant Maithani, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.1/1.</p> <p>3. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the respondent no.5.</p> <p>5. Heard in-part.</p> <p>6. Both the parties have sought further three days' time to file their written arguments.</p> <p>7. Time is granted.</p> <p>8. On the joint request, list on 24.03.2026 at 03.30 p.m.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.03.2026</p> <p>Pant/</p>